
小学男子4X100mR
審	判	長：藤本　法生

記録主任：秋山　定之

大会記録(GR)												52.02					天野・亀山・富島・岡原(東広島・東広島陸上)H12.7.2 7月2日	12:30	予　選

広島県記録(PR)										50.62					福永・伊原・柳田・山田(東広島・高屋陸上)H2.8.25 7月2日	14:45	決　勝

予　選　2組3着＋2

1組 2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ｶﾅ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ｶﾅ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 3 東広島TFC 237 吉田　凪音(6) ﾖｼﾀﾞ	ﾅｷﾞﾄ 54.95 1 6 安田クラブ 563 岡　　昂正(6) ｵｶ	ｺｳｾｲ 57.09

238 宮田　孝輝(6) ﾐﾔﾀ	ｺｳｷ Q 564 内藤　一輝(6) ﾅｲﾄｳ	ｶｽﾞｷ Q

239 阿部　夏基(6) ｱﾍﾞ	ﾅﾂｷ 565 中村　多聞(6) ﾅｶﾑﾗ	ﾀﾓﾝ

240 鈴木斗雄哉(6) ｽｽﾞｷ	ﾄｵﾔ 566 田中宏汰朗(6) ﾀﾅｶ	ｺｳﾀﾛｳ

2 5 神辺走ろう会 36 井崎　尋斗(5) ｲｻﾞｷ	ﾋﾛﾄ 58.30 2 3 高美が丘クラブ 265 竹杉　幸平(6) ﾀｹｽｷﾞ	ｺｳﾍｲ 58.23

33 館原　陸(6) ﾀﾁﾊﾗ	ﾘｸ Q 262 松永　悠斗(6) ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ	ﾕｳﾄ Q

34 内田　陽裕(5) ｳﾁﾀﾞ	ﾖｳｽｹ 263 桂　　大稀(6) ｶﾂﾗ	ﾀﾞｲｷ

35 城田　悠馬(5) ｼﾞｮｳﾃﾞﾝ	ﾕｳﾏ 264 栗栖　和幸(6) ｸﾘｽ	ｶｽﾞﾕｷ

3 7 新涯JAC 10 宮澤　遥柊(6) ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ	ﾊﾙﾄ 1:00.47 3 5 布野小学校 432 竹田		遼太(5) ﾀｹﾀﾞ	ﾘｮｳﾀ 58.81

12 永原　莉玖(6) ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ	ﾘｸ Q 433 檜高		陽斗(5) ﾋﾀﾞｶ	ﾊﾙﾄ Q

11 池上　悟史(6) ｲｹｶﾞﾐ	ｻﾄｼ 430 増井		心翼(6) ﾏｽｲ	ﾊｱﾄ

13 東本　直(6) ﾄｳﾓﾄ	ﾅｵ 431 宮重		聖樹(6) ﾐﾔｼｹﾞ	ｼｮｳｷ

4 4 くれJAC 205 永久　宗樹(6) ﾅｶﾞﾋｻ	ﾓﾄｷ 1:00.71 4 4 御野陸上クラブ 58 重政　幸樹(6) ｼｹﾞﾏｻ	ｺｳｷ 59.01

204 山下　奏(6) ﾔﾏｼﾀ	ｿｳ 59 野田　大地(6) ﾉﾀﾞ	ﾀﾞｲﾁ q

207 七搦　翔太(6) ﾅﾅｶﾗｹﾞ	ｼｮｳﾀ 56 藤井　幹進(6) ﾌｼﾞｲ	ｶﾝｼﾝ

206 松本　隆也(6) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ	ﾀｶﾔ 57 崎谷　謙成(6) ｻｷﾔ	ｹﾝｾｲ

5 8 可部ＡＣ 524 河本　　陸(6) ｶﾜﾓﾄ	ﾘｸ 1:00.84 5 2 海田南 322 渡部　雄太(6) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ	ﾕｳﾀ 59.90

525 廣田　汰也(6) ﾋﾛﾀ	ﾀﾞｲﾔ 323 小島　遥希(6) ｺｼﾞﾏ	ﾊﾙｷ q

526 石津　智武(6) ｲｼﾂﾞ	ﾁﾑ 324 橋本　啓吾(6) ﾊｼﾓﾄ	ｹｲｺﾞ

527 勝田　匠真(6) ｶﾂﾀ	ｼｮｳﾏ 326 増子　颯太(6) ﾏｽｺ	ｿｳﾀ

2 織田スポーツ DNS 6 7 広島ＪｒＯＣ 548 伊達　有恒(6) ﾀﾞﾃ	ｱｺｳ 1:00.70

549 清永虎太郎(6) ｷﾖﾅｶﾞ	ｺﾀﾛｳ

552 六拾部翔太(6) ﾛｸｼﾞｭｳﾌﾞ	ｼｮｳﾀ

551 迫野　裕一(6) ｻｺﾉ	ﾕｳｲﾁ

6 アクアパーク DNS

決　勝　

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ｶﾅ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 4 東広島TFC 237 吉田　凪音(6) ﾖｼﾀﾞ	ﾅｷﾞﾄ 54.94

238 宮田　孝輝(6) ﾐﾔﾀ	ｺｳｷ

239 阿部　夏基(6) ｱﾍﾞ	ﾅﾂｷ

240 鈴木斗雄哉(6) ｽｽﾞｷ	ﾄｵﾔ

2 6 神辺走ろう会 32 松枝　拓人(6) ﾏﾂｴﾀﾞ	ﾀｸﾄ 57.72

33 館原　陸(6) ﾀﾁﾊﾗ	ﾘｸ

34 内田　陽裕(5) ｳﾁﾀﾞ	ﾖｳｽｹ

35 城田　悠馬(5) ｼﾞｮｳﾃﾞﾝ	ﾕｳﾏ

3 3 安田クラブ 563 岡　　昂正(6) ｵｶ	ｺｳｾｲ 58.15

564 内藤　一輝(6) ﾅｲﾄｳ	ｶｽﾞｷ

565 中村　多聞(6) ﾅｶﾑﾗ	ﾀﾓﾝ

566 田中宏汰朗(6) ﾀﾅｶ	ｺｳﾀﾛｳ

4 5 高美が丘クラブ 265 竹杉　幸平(6) ﾀｹｽｷﾞ	ｺｳﾍｲ 58.62

262 松永　悠斗(6) ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ	ﾕｳﾄ

263 桂　　大稀(6) ｶﾂﾗ	ﾀﾞｲｷ

264 栗栖　和幸(6) ｸﾘｽ	ｶｽﾞﾕｷ

5 7 御野陸上クラブ 58 重政　幸樹(6) ｼｹﾞﾏｻ	ｺｳｷ 59.01

59 野田　大地(6) ﾉﾀﾞ	ﾀﾞｲﾁ

56 藤井　幹進(6) ﾌｼﾞｲ	ｶﾝｼﾝ

57 崎谷　謙成(6) ｻｷﾔ	ｹﾝｾｲ

6 8 布野小学校 432 竹田		遼太(5) ﾀｹﾀﾞ	ﾘｮｳﾀ 59.08

433 檜高		陽斗(5) ﾋﾀﾞｶ	ﾊﾙﾄ

430 増井		心翼(6) ﾏｽｲ	ﾊｱﾄ

431 宮重		聖樹(6) ﾐﾔｼｹﾞ	ｼｮｳｷ

7 1 新涯JAC 10 宮澤　遥柊(6) ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ	ﾊﾙﾄ 1:00.25

12 永原　莉玖(6) ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ	ﾘｸ

11 池上　悟史(6) ｲｹｶﾞﾐ	ｻﾄｼ

13 東本　直(6) ﾄｳﾓﾄ	ﾅｵ

8 2 海田南 322 渡部　雄太(6) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ	ﾕｳﾀ 1:02.27

323 小島　遥希(6) ｺｼﾞﾏ	ﾊﾙｷ

324 橋本　啓吾(6) ﾊｼﾓﾄ	ｹｲｺﾞ

326 増子　颯太(6) ﾏｽｺ	ｿｳﾀ



小学女子4X100mR
審	判	長：藤本　法生

記録主任：秋山　定之

大会記録(GR)												54.02					上新・新宅・桑畑・笠谷(広島・広島ＪＯＣ)H21.7.5 7月2日	12:20	予　選

広島県記録(PR)										53.30					上新・笠谷奏・桑畑・笠谷咲(広島・広島ＪＯＣ)H21.10.25 7月2日	14:40	決　勝

予　選　2組3着＋2

1組 2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ｶﾅ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ｶﾅ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 5 竹尋アスリートクラブ 49 辰本　心音(6) ﾀﾂﾓﾄ	ｺｺﾈ 56.91 1 6 広島JrOC・A 553 大原　千朋(6) ｵｵﾊﾗ	ﾁﾎ 56.64

47 江原　美月優　　(6) ｴﾊﾗ	ﾐｽﾞﾕ Q 554 山根　知紗(6) ﾔﾏﾈ	ﾁｻ Q

48 杉森　月音(6) ｽｷﾞﾓﾘ	ｶﾉﾝ 555 藤井　悠乃(6) ﾌｼﾞｲ	ﾕﾉ

46 重宗　姫香(6) ｼｹﾞﾑﾈ	ﾋﾒｶ 556 大和　千夏(6) ﾔﾏﾄ	ﾁﾅﾂ

2 3 新涯JAC 18 三島　愛珠(6) ﾐｼﾏ	ｱﾐ 59.06 2 5 湯田陸上 70 菅野　夏希(6) ｽｶﾞﾉ	ﾅﾂｷ 56.95

20 占部　栞望(6) ｳﾗﾍﾞ	ｶﾉ Q 71 藤原　里音(6) ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ	ﾘｵﾝ Q

22 澤田　心音(6) ｻﾜﾀﾞ	ｺｺﾈ 72 山本　真央(6) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ	ﾏｵ

21 比羅　榎姫(6) ﾋﾗ	ｶﾉﾝ 73 小林　咲花(6) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ	ﾊﾅ

3 6 高美が丘クラブ 276 田川　陽南(6) ﾀｶﾞﾜ	ﾋﾅ 59.18 3 4 みよしＡＣ 409 岸本　美凛(6) ｷｼﾓﾄ	ﾐﾘ 59.96

275 平賀　梨乃(6) ﾋﾗｶﾞ	ﾘﾉ Q 410 光源寺泉和(6) ﾕｳｹﾞﾝｼﾞ	ﾐｵ Q

277 福本　莉菜(6) ﾌｸﾓﾄ	ﾘﾅ 411 本山みなみ(6) ﾓﾄﾔﾏ	ﾐﾅﾐ

279 道法結唯子(5) ﾄﾞｳﾎｳ	ﾕｲｺ 412 定本　夢花(6) ｻﾀﾞﾓﾄ	ﾕﾒｶ

4 4 府中南 407 上杉　桜花(6) ｳｴｽｷﾞ	ｵｳｶ 59.78 4 7 三次小学校 427 伊藤		柚姫(5) ｲﾄｳ	ﾕｽﾞｷ 1:06.04

405 宇谷　紗京(6) ｳﾀﾆ	ｻｷｮｳ q 428 中篠迫ひなた(5) ﾅｶｼﾉｻﾞｺ	ﾋﾅﾀ

403 淺野間透彩(6) ｱｻﾉﾏ	ﾄｱ 426 伊木		ひろ(5) ｲｷ	ﾋﾛ

404 則光　那奈(6) ﾉﾘﾐﾂ	ﾅﾅ 425 森田		流花(6) ﾓﾘﾀ	ﾙｶ

5 7 広島ＪｒＯＣ・B 558 東　　成美(5) ﾋｶﾞｼ	ﾅﾙﾐ 1:03.69 3 安田クラブ DNS

559 木野村茉那(5) ｷﾉﾑﾗ	ﾏﾅ q

560 満山　彩耶(6) ﾐﾂﾔﾏ	ｱﾔ

561 河野　愛莉(6) ｺｳﾉ	ｱｲﾘ

決　勝　

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ｶﾅ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 3 広島JrOC・A 553 大原　千朋(6) ｵｵﾊﾗ	ﾁﾎ 56.00

554 山根　知紗(6) ﾔﾏﾈ	ﾁｻ

555 藤井　悠乃(6) ﾌｼﾞｲ	ﾕﾉ

556 大和　千夏(6) ﾔﾏﾄ	ﾁﾅﾂ

2 6 竹尋アスリートクラブ 49 辰本　心音(6) ﾀﾂﾓﾄ	ｺｺﾈ 56.44

47 江原　美月優　　(6) ｴﾊﾗ	ﾐｽﾞﾕ

48 杉森　月音(6) ｽｷﾞﾓﾘ	ｶﾉﾝ

46 重宗　姫香(6) ｼｹﾞﾑﾈ	ﾋﾒｶ

3 4 湯田陸上 70 菅野　夏希(6) ｽｶﾞﾉ	ﾅﾂｷ 56.63

71 藤原　里音(6) ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ	ﾘｵﾝ

72 山本　真央(6) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ	ﾏｵ

73 小林　咲花(6) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ	ﾊﾅ

4 5 新涯JAC 18 三島　愛珠(6) ﾐｼﾏ	ｱﾐ 58.60

20 占部　栞望(6) ｳﾗﾍﾞ	ｶﾉ

22 澤田　心音(6) ｻﾜﾀﾞ	ｺｺﾈ

21 比羅　榎姫(6) ﾋﾗ	ｶﾉﾝ

5 7 高美が丘クラブ 276 田川　陽南(6) ﾀｶﾞﾜ	ﾋﾅ 59.08

275 平賀　梨乃(6) ﾋﾗｶﾞ	ﾘﾉ

277 福本　莉菜(6) ﾌｸﾓﾄ	ﾘﾅ

279 道法結唯子(5) ﾄﾞｳﾎｳ	ﾕｲｺ

6 8 みよしＡＣ 409 岸本　美凛(6) ｷｼﾓﾄ	ﾐﾘ 59.82

410 光源寺泉和(6) ﾕｳｹﾞﾝｼﾞ	ﾐｵ

411 本山みなみ(6) ﾓﾄﾔﾏ	ﾐﾅﾐ

412 定本　夢花(6) ｻﾀﾞﾓﾄ	ﾕﾒｶ

7 1 府中南 407 上杉　桜花(6) ｳｴｽｷﾞ	ｵｳｶ 1:00.07

405 宇谷　紗京(6) ｳﾀﾆ	ｻｷｮｳ

403 淺野間透彩(6) ｱｻﾉﾏ	ﾄｱ

404 則光　那奈(6) ﾉﾘﾐﾂ	ﾅﾅ

8 2 広島ＪｒＯＣ・B 558 東　　成美(5) ﾋｶﾞｼ	ﾅﾙﾐ 1:04.13

559 木野村茉那(5) ｷﾉﾑﾗ	ﾏﾅ

560 満山　彩耶(6) ﾐﾂﾔﾏ	ｱﾔ

561 河野　愛莉(6) ｺｳﾉ	ｱｲﾘ


